21st Century Public Academy
Cash Disbursements April 2017

04/07/2017  WIRE New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Dept 3 i24.70
04/07/2017  WIRE NM Reitrement Health Care Autho $ 3,093.08
04/07/2017 WIRE New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Dept $ 2,112.74
04/08/2017  WIRE NM Educational Retirement Board $ 24658.03
04/08/2017  WIRE AFLAC $ 267.84
04/08/2017  WIRE NM Public Schools Ins Auth. $  21,874.31
04/08/2017 6543 AEGLLC $ 14,182.00
04/08/2017 6544 Albuquerque Public Schools ] 480.50
04/08/2017 6545 Charter Schoo! Nursing Services $ 2,232.10
04/08/2017 6546 Comcast $ 431.40
04/08/2017 6547 Cooperative Educational Sves. $  15,767.87
04/08/2017 6548 Copper state Security 3 120.00
04/08/2017 6549 Fuentes Law Office $ 3,437.25
04/08/2017 6550 LCA Bank Corporation 5 310.31
04/08/2017 6551 New Day Therapeutics $ 2,3586.00
o4/08/2017 6552 New Mexico Gas $ 195.78
04/08/2017 6553 PNM $ 1,705.23
04/08/2017 6554 Tom Terrifics Ultraclean 3 1,890.62
04/08/2017 6555 Educational Products Inc $ 1,767.85
04/08/2017 6556 Gardenschwarz Team Sales $ 46.97
04/08/2017 6557 LDD Computer Consulting $ ©78.20
04/09/2017 6558 Hobby Lobby $ 89.69
0411212017 WIRE Wells Fargo Bank $ 30,796.83
0411712017 WIRE Internal Revenue Service 5 10,716.28
04/26/2017 WIRE Wells Fargo Bank $ 3101945

Total $ 169,765.03




21st Century Public Academy
Cash Dishursements May 2017

05/01/2017 WIRE Internal Revenue Service 3 10,839.49

- 0510212017 WIRE NM Reitrement Health Care Autho $ 2,921.24
05/02/2017  WIRE NM Public Schools Ins Auth. $ 19,662,981
05/02/2617  WIRE New Mexico Taxation & Revenue Dept $ 1,972.99
05/03/2017  WIRE AFLAC $ 267.84 *
05/03/2017  WIRE NM Educational Retirement Board $ 23,035.87

+ 05/04/2017 6559 AEG LLC $ 14,182.00
05/04/2017 6560 Albuquergue Bernaliffo County $ 243.06
05/04/2017 6561 Comcast $ 431.66
05/04/2017 6562 Cooperative Educational Svcs. $ 6,646.87
05/04/2017 6563 Copper state Security 3 120.00
05/04/2017 6564 Document Technologies $ 459.38
05/04/2017 6565 LCA Bank Corporation $ 310.31
05/04/2017 6566 Midway Office Supply Center $ 17.20
0510412017 6567 New Day Therapeutics 3 1,984.00
05/04/2017 6568 Sky City Cultural Center 3 54500 *

. 05/04/2017 6569 The Vigil Group $ 1,072.50
05/04/2017 6570 Tom Terrifics Ultraciean $ 1,727.52
05/04/2017 6571 ~ Universal Printing Solutions 3 236.21
05/04/2017 6572 Charter School Nursing Services $ 2,371.81
05/04/2017 6573 New Mexico Gas $ 77.56
05/0472017 6574 Herrera Bus Co. $ 39243 *
05/04/2017 6575 Measured Progress $ 1,722.59
05/05/2017 6576 Fuentes Law Office % 9,804.13 *
05/11/2017  WIRE Wells Fargo Bank $ 35,618.25
05/15/2017  WIRE internal Revenue Service 3 13,435.64

- 05302017 WIRE Wells Fargo Bank $ 31,563.77
05/31/2017 WIRE Internal Revenue Service $ 11,181.41
05/31/2017 6577 Albuquerque Bernalitio County $ 255.67
05/31/2017 8578 Atbuquerque Public Schools 3 1,874.25
05/31/2017 6579 Andy Cordova 3 116.86 *
0513112047 6580 Charter Schoot Nursing Services $ 2,092.59
05/31/2017 6581 Comcast $ 431.66
05/31/2017 6582 Document Technoiogies $ 422.50
05/31/2017 6583 Fuentes Law Office $ 281058 *
05/31/2017 6584 LCA Bank Corporation § 310.31
05/31/2017 6585 New Mexico Gas $ 46.15
05/31/2017 6586 © PNM $ 2,158.04
0513112017 6587 Tom Terrifics Ultraclean $ 1,800.05

Total $ 205,162.10




21st Century Public Academy Bank Account Reconcifiation Report ' 6/5/2017 2:02 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account: XXXXXX$146 - 10000; Statement Date:
04/30/2017

Bank Reconciliation. +: Outstanding

Beginning Balance $ 98859588 + § (28.07) = § ©88,567.81 - § 988,567.81 = $ -
Deposits/Debits 3 13548771 + § - = § 13548771 - § 13565388 = $§ (166.15)
Withdrawals/Credits  § (170,001.40) + $ - = §(170,001.40) - § (170,167.55) = $ 166.15
Total $ 954,082.19 $ (28.07) $ 954,054.12 $ 954,054.12 $ -
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21st Century Public Academy

Bank Account Reconciliation Report

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo.Bank -; Bank Account: XX000(X9146 - 10000; Statement Date: 04/30/2017

O ) O

Date Source Document  [tem Number Description Deposit Withdrawal
41412017 17-0320 17-0320 lunches, am program $ 167.00

41512017 17-0327 17-0327 am program, lunches $ 38.00

4/612017 17-0322 17-0322 Lunches, am program $ 37.00

4712017 559b NMRHCA $ 3,093.08
4172017 558 NMTRD $ 12470
47712017 557 NMTRD $ 211274
4/8/2017 17-0325 17-0325 am program $ 75.00

4/812017 560 NMERB $ 24,658.03
4/8/2017 561 AFLAC $ 267.84
4/8/2017 852 NMPSIA $ 21,874.31
4/8/2017 17-0067 6543 AEG LLC $ 14,182.00
4/8/2017 17-0067 6544 Albuguerque Public Schaols 3 490.50
4/8/2017 17-0067 6545 Charter School Nursing Service $ 223210
4/8/2017 17-0087 6546 Comcast $ 431,40
4/8/2017 17-0067 6547 Cooperative Educational Svcs. $ 15,767.87
4/812017 17-0067 5548 Copperstate Security $ 120.00
4/812017 17-0067 6549 Fuentes Law Office $ 343725
4/8/2017 17-0067 8550 LCA Bank Corporation $ 310.31
4/8/2017 17-0067 8551 New Day Therapeutics $  2,356.00
41812017 17-0067 6552 New Mexico Gas $ 195.78
4/8/2017 17-0067 6553 PNM $ 1,705.23
41812017 17-0067 6554 Tom Terrifics Ultraclean $ 1.890.62
4/8/2017 17-0068 6555 Educational Products inc $ 1,767.85
4/8/2017 17-0068 8556 Gardenschwarz Team Sales 3 46.97
4/8/2017 17-0068 6557 LDD Computer Consulting $ 78.20
4/9/2017 17-0068 6558 Hobby Lobby k3 89.69
4/10/2017 170329 17-0329 am program , lunches $ 53.00

4/11/2017 00016740 00016740 Client Analysis 3 140.49
4/11/2017 17-0330 17-0330 lunches $ 12.00

411172017 17-0331 17-0331 program $ 30.00

4/11/2017 17-0404 17-0404 SEG for April2017 $ 128,625.58

41122017 563 Wells Fargo Bank $ 30,796.83
411212017 17-0332 17-0332 LUnches, am program $ 14.60

4/13/2017 17-0346 17-0346 am program $ 125.00

4/13/2017 17-0348 17-0349 lunches $ 16.30

4/17/2017 564 Internat Revenue Service $ 10,716.28
4M17/2017 17-0337 17-0337 am program , lunches $ 208.00

4/18/2017 17-0338 17-0338 am program, lunches $ 57.50

41812017 17-0341 17-0341 am program . lunches $ 10.00
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21st Century Public Academy

Bank Account Reconciliation Report

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -, Bank Account: XX00{XX9146 - 10000; Statement Date: 04/30/2017

4/19/2017
412072017
4/21/2017
4/2112017
4/21/2017
4/2572017
4/25/2017
4/262017
412612017
42712017
4/28/2017

Subtotal

17-0343
17-0347
17-0342
17-0348
17-0350
17-0351
17-0354
575
17-0352
17-0353
00016744

17-0343
17-0347
17-0342
17-0348
17-0350
17-0351
17-0354

17-0352
17-0353
00016744

am program
Bernalillo HB-33 SB-9
am program

Sandoval HB-33, SB-9
lunches

lunches, am program
am program

Wells Fargo Bank

am program, lunches
am pragram , lunches
Domain charge

Page 2 of 2

40.00
4,321.70
107.00
62.63
20.00
170.00
186.00
$ 3101945

LR AR B N I )

31.00
52.00

& 3

$ $5.88

$ 135,487.71 $170,001.40

6/5/2017 1:59 PM



21st Century Public Academy Bank Account Reconciliation Report 6/5/2017 2:02 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account: XX0CXXX9146 - 10000; Statement Date: 04/30/2017

|Trans.iDate

Source'Document ransi Line/Conimen Credit
04/04/2017 17-0320 00018512 11000-0000-11G11-0000-000000-0006-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0320; $ 135.00 % -
04/04/2017  17-0320 00016512  21000-0000-11C11-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0320; $ 62.00 3 -
04/06/2017  17-0327 0001580 11000-0000-11011-0000-00G000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0327; 3 30,00 § -
04/05/2017  17-0327 00016580  21000-0000-11011-0000-000CO0-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0327; $ 800 % -
04/06/2017  17-0322 00016574  11000-0000-11011-C000-000600-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0322; § 20.00 3 -
04/06/2017  17-0322 00016574  21000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0322; § 17.00 % -
04/07/2017 558 00016742  11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 558 $ - 3 120.40
04/07/2617 558 00016742  24106-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-000C0 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 558 $ - $ 4.30
04/07/2017 559 00016734 24108-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 559b $ - $ 104.30
0470772017 558b 00016734  11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 559b 3 - $ 298878
04/07/2017 557 00016411 11000-0000-11011-0000-00000C-0000-00000 Mark Payroil Voucher Paid 557 $ - $ 2,059.36
04/G7/2017 557 C0016411  24106-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Mark FPayroil Voucher Paid 557 $ - £ 53.38
04/08/2017  17-0325 00016578  11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.; 17-0325; § 75.00 8 -
04/08/2017 560 00016735  11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 560 $ - $ 23,802.77
04/08/2017 560 00016735  24106-0000-11011-0000-060000-0000-00000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 560 $ - $ 865.26
04/08/2017 561 00016741 11000-0000-11311-0000-000000-00006-00000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 561 $ - $ 267.58
04/08/2017 561 00016741  24154-0000-11C11-0000-000000-0000-0C000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid §61 $ - 3 0.26
04/08/2017 562 00018415  24106-0000-11011-0000-00GC00-0000-00000 Mark Payroli Voucher Paid 562 L - $ 1,528868
(4/08/2017 5862 00016415  11000-0000-11011-C000-000C00-0000-00000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 562 3 - $ 20,345.83
04/08/2017  17-0067 00016419 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Disbursement for Veucher: 17-0067; Fund=1100¢  § - $ 25,009.31
04/08f2017  17-0067 00016419  31200-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0067; Fund=31200 $ - $ 14,182.00
04/08/2017  17-0067 00016419  31600-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0067; Fund=31600 $§ - $ 3,437.25
04/08/2017  17-00867 00016419  21000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0067; Fund=21000 $ - 3 450.50
04/08/2017  17-0088 00016422  11000-C000-11011-0000-00000C-0000-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0068; Fund=11000 § - $ 78.20
04/08/2017  17-0068 00016422  14000-0000-11011-0000-C00000-0G00-00000 Disbursement for Vioucher: 17-0088; Fund=14000 $ - $ 181482
04/09/2017  17-0069 (0016426  14000-0000-1101 1-0000-000000-00C0-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0089; Fund=14000 § - 3 89.69
04/10/2017  17-0329 00016582  11000-0060-1101 t-0000-000000-0030-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0329; § 4500 $ -
04/10/2017  17-0329 00016582  21000-0003-11011-0000-000000-0000-C0000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0329; $ 800 3 -
04/11/2017 00016740 Q0016740  11000-0000-11011-0000-060000-00C0-00000 Client Analysis 8 - $ 140.49
04/11/2017 17-0330 00016583  21000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0330; $ 1200 3§ -
041142017 17-0331 00016584  11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0006-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0331; $ 30.00 § -
04/11/2017  17-0404 00016739  11000-0000-11G11-0000-00C000-0000-0G000 Approve Cash Receipis Batch; Batch No.: 17-0404; $129,625.58 $ -
04/12/2017 563 00016737 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-0G000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 563 $ - $ 29797.25
(G4/12/2017  B63 00016737  24106-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00C00 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 563 5 - $ 999.58
Q4/12/2017 170332 00016585  21000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0332; § 2.00 % -
04122017 170332 00016585  11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-000G0 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0332; § 500 § -
04/13/2017  17-0346 00016605  11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-000C0 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0346; $ 12500 % -
04/1372C17  17-G349 00016808  21000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Bateh; Batch No.: 17-0349; 3 16.30 % -
04/17/2017 564 00016736  24106-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-0000G Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 564 $ - $ 313.55
04/17/2017 564 Q0016736  11000-0000-11011-0000-00000C-0C00-00000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 564 3 - $ 10,402.73
0471772017  17-0337 0001659GC  11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0GC0-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0337; $ 200.00 $ -
04/17/2017  17-0337 00016520  21000-00C0-1101 £-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0337; $ 380G 3 -
04/18/2017 17-0338 00016591  21000-0000-1101 1-0000-000000-0060-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0338; $ 1750 § -
04/18/2017 17-0338 00016591  11000-000G-11011-0000-0G0000-000G-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0338; $ 40.00 $ -
04/19/2017  17-0341 00016743  21000-000C-11011-0000-000000-000C-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0341; § 10.00 3 -
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21st Century Public Academy

Accounting Cycle:

Bank Account Reconciliation Regort

FY2017, Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account: XXXXXX9146 - 10000; Statement Date: 04/30/2017

ans.Line.Comment

{Trans. Date}:Source Document.

04/19/2017  17-0343 00016601  11000-0000-11011-000G0-0C0000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.:
04/20/2017  17-0347 00016606  31701-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch: Batch No.:
04/20/2017  17-0347 00016606  31600-0000-1101%-0000-00G000-0000-0000¢ Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.:
04/21/2017  17-0342 00016603  21000-000G-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch: Batch No.:
Q472112017 17-0342 0016603  11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch: Batch No.:
04/21/2017  17-0348 00016607  31600-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.:
04/24/2017 17-0348 00016607  31701-0000-11011-0000-00000C-0000-30000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.:
04/21/2017 17-0350 00016609  21000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.:
04/25/2017  17-0351 00016610  21000-0000-11011-C000-000000-000G-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.:
04/25/2017  17-0351 00016610  110G0-C000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.:
04/25/2017  17-0354 00016613  11000-0000-11011-0000-G00000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.:
04/28/2017 575 00016738  11000-0C00-11011-0000-060000-0000-00000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 575
04/26/2017 575 00016738  24108-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Mark Payroll Voucher Paid 575
04/26/2017  17.0352 00016611  21000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.:
04/26/2017 17-0352 Q0016611 11000-000G-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.:
04/27/2017 00016490 00016480  11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Reversing: Reversing: Client Analysis
04/27/2017  17-0353 00016612  11000-0000-11011-0000-00000C-0300-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch: Batch No.:
04/27/2017  17-0353 00016612 21600-0000-11011-0000-000000-0060-00000 Approve Cash Recelpts Batch: Batch No.:
04/27/2017 00016480 00016480 11000-0000-11011-0000-000000-000G-00000 Reversing: Client Analysis

04/28/2017 00016744 00016744 11000-G000-11011-0000-000000-0000-00000 Domain charge

Total
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17-0343;
17-0347;
17-0347;
17-0342;
17-0342:
17-0348;
17-0348;
17-0350;
17-0351;
17-0351;
17-0354;

17-0352;
17-0352;

17-0353;
17-0353,

ot
i
1%

6/5/2017 2:02 PM

3 40.00 § -
$ 142761 § 14.28
$ 283775 § 29.38
$ 67.00 3 -
$ 40.00 $ -
] 4253 % 0.43
$ 2074 3 6.21
$ 2000 § -
$ 13000 § -
$ 40.00 $ -
b 185.00 $ -
$ - $ 30,019.87
5 - $ 99.58
$ 600 $ -
¥ 2500 § -
3 - $ 121.85
$ 4000 % -
$ 1200 % -
$ 121.85 % -
$ - 3 95.88
$135,653.86 $170,167.55



21st Century Public Academy Bank Account Reconciliation Repart 6/5/2017 2:07 PM

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank «; Bank Account; X00OXX9203 - Ac:tlwty Account;
Statement Date: 04/30/2017

‘Bank Reconciliation

Beginning Balance $ 31,877.72 + $ (160.00) = $ 31,717.72 - §$3M,717.72 = & -
Deposits/Debits $ 469530 + $ - = $ 469530 - $§ 469530 = § -
Withdrawals/Credits  § (3173.04) + - = § (3173.04)- $ (3,173.04) = $ -
Total $ 33,399.93 $  (160.00) $ 33,239.98 $ 33,239.98 $ -

Page 1 of 1



21st Century Public Academy

Bank Account Reconciliation Report

Accounting Cycle: FY2017; Bank: Wells Fargo Bank -; Bank Account: XXXXXX9203 - Activity Account; Statement Date: 04/30/2017

6/5/2017 2:07 PM

$2,007.04

150.00

W LH B
1

R R B B A IR R R I A R A R R R A R R R R S
l

[Trans: Date’'Source:Doclimen ‘rans’ Line Commeént!

04/04/2017 17-0321 00016575  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0321;Re $  40.00
04/05/2017  17-0328 00016581  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0328;Re $ 245.00
04/06/2017 17-0323 00018576  23000-0000-119015-0000-0000C0-COD0-0000G Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.; 17-0323;Re $ 9.60
04/07/2017 17-0324 000168577  23000-0000-11015-0000-0000G0-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0324;Re $ 69.00
04/07/2017  17-0326 00016579  23000-0000-11C15-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0326;Re $  173.00
04/08/2017 17-0068 00016422  23000-0000-11015-0000-00000C-0000-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0068; Fund=23000 3 -
04/10/2017  17-0334 00016587  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receints Batch; Batch No.: 17-0334;Re $ 26.00
04/10/2017  17-0070 00016429  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Disbursement for Vioucher: 17-0070; Fund=23000 $ -
04/11/2017 17-0335 C0016588 23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0335;Re $ 68.00
04/12/2017  17-0333 00016588  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0006-06000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0333;:Re $ 286.00
04/13/2017  17-0358 00016614  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-0G000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0355:Re § 215.60
0411772017  17-0336 00016589  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0336;Re § 169.00
04/18/2017 17-0339 06016592 23C00-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0339;Re 5 310.00
04/19/2017  17-0340 00016600  23000-0000-11015-000G-0G0000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0340;Re $ 543.00
04/19/2017  17-0071 00016452  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Disbursement for Voucher: 17-0071; Fund=23000 $ -
04/21/2017 17-0344 00016602 23000-G000-11015-0000-000000-0000-000C0 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Baich No.: 17-0344;Re $  246.00
04/21/2017  17-0345 00016604  230C0-0000-11015-0000-00G000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0345;Re $ 171.00
04/21/2017  17-0360 00018619  23000-0G00-11015-0000-006000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0360;Re $ 8.00
04/21/2017  17-0364 00016623  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-0000Q Approve Cash Receipts Bafch; Batch No.: 17-0364;Re § 238.00
04/25/20%7 17-0357 00018816  23000-00C0-11015-0000-0000G0-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0357;Re § 144.00
04/25/2017  17-0359 00016818  23000-0000-11015-0000-0000C00-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0359;Re § 894.70
04/26/2017  17-0356 00016615  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0356;Re § 73.00
04/26/2017  17-0363 00016622  23000-0000-11015-0000-000006-0600-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0363;Re § 263.00
04/27/2017  17-0358 00016617  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-00C0-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0358;Re § §9.00
04/28/2017  17-0361 00016620  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0361;Re $  55.00
04/28/2017  17-0362 00018621  23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0006-0G000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0362;:Re $ 288.00
04/28/2017  17-0400 00016732 23000-0000-11015-0000-000000-0000-00000 Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch No.: 17-0400;Re § 71.00
Total $ 4,695.30

Page 1 of 1

$3,173.04



21st Century Public Academy

Bank Account Reconciliation Report
